OUTDOOR - Industrial floodlights
SLATE
IP66 IK08                 RoHS
Description
Benefits
Body & Optics
•	 The Slate is a high-power industrial LED floodlight that
offers an efficient alternative to traditional industrial
lighting.
•	 Provides high-quality, controllable and highly efficient
lighting.
•	 Up to 80% less consumption than traditional appliances.
•	 Attractive, high-quality appearance.
•	 Body made of pure die-cast and pressure-finished
aluminium.
•	 Shock, moisture and dust resistant.
•	 Polycarbonate or glass lens dispenser, with clear lenses.
•	   50 W	 >   6500 Lm
•	   80 W	 > 10400 Lm
•	 100 W	 > 13000 Lm
•	 150 W	 > 19500 Lm
•	 200 W	 > 26000 Lm
Applications
Power[W] / Luminosity[Lm]
•	 Industrial, Commercial, Outdoor, Sports Lighting
General information
•	 Mounting type: On the end of a pole, applied
•	 Type LED: SMD
•	 Voltage: 200-240 VAC / 50-60Hz
•	 Operational temperature: -30 / +50
•	 UGR: <19
•	 CRI: >70
•	 PF: >0.9
•	 Angle: 110
OUTDOOR - Industrial floodlights
SLATE
IP66 IK08                 RoHS
Technical data
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm/W] Colour temp.[k] Measurements[mm] Weight[kg]
SLT50WW-S 50 6500 130 3000K 160x221x46 1.5
SLT50NW-S 50 6500 130 4000K 160x221x46 1.5
SLT50W-S 50 6500 130 6000K 160x221x46 1.5
SLT80WW-S 80 10400 130 3000K 231x264x53 2.3
SLT80NW-S 80 10400 130 4000K 231x264x53 2.3
SLT80W-S 80 10400 130 6000K 231x264x53 2.3
SLT100WW-S 100 13000 130 3000K 231x264x53 2.3
SLT100NW-S 100 13000 130 4000K 231x264x53 2.3
SLT100W-S 100 13000 130 6000K 231x264x53 2.3
SLT150WW-S 150 19500 130 3000K 240x325x57 3.3
SLT150NW-S 150 19500 130 4000K 240x325x57 3.3
SLT150W-S 150 19500 130 6000K 240x325x57 3.3
SLT200WW-S 200 26000 130 3000K 294x394x62 5.2
SLT200NW-S 200 26000 130 4000K 294x394x62 5.2
SLT200W-S 200 26000 130 6000K 294x394x62 5.2
Code System of
suspension
Application
system
Recessed
clips
Kit of
emergency
Driver size
0-10V
Driver
DALI
Sensor
All codes NA Yes NA External Yes Yes NA